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May

Mon, May 01, 2023 Inscape Release Party ${category}
Mon, May 01, 2023 Wii Tournament ${category}
Mon, May 01, 2023 ALLiance Weekly Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 02, 2023 Chapel ${category}
Tue, May 02, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 02, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 02, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Tue, May 02, 2023 CMU Jazz Ensemble Concert  ${category}
Wed, May 03, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, May 04, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, May 05, 2023 Last Day of Classes ${category}
Fri, May 05, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, May 05, 2023 Zeta Psi Senior Sendoff ${category}
Fri, May 05, 2023 Game Geeks ${category}
Fri, May 05, 2023 World Tree Meeting ${category}
Sat, May 06, 2023 Jr. Recital: Dalton Myler, tenor and Special Recital: Lyna
Williams-Whitehead, flute  ${category}
Sun, May 07, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Sun, May 07, 2023 CMU Concert Band Concert  ${category}
Sun, May 07, 2023 Fine Arts Celebration  ${category}
Sun, May 07, 2023 Reserved ${category}
Mon, May 08, 2023 Finals Week ${category}
Mon, May 08, 2023 Final's Week Events ${category}
Mon, May 08, 2023 AASU Meeting ${category}
Mon, May 08, 2023 ALLiance Weekly Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 09, 2023 Finals Week ${category}
Tue, May 09, 2023 Chapel ${category}
Tue, May 09, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 09, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, May 10, 2023 Finals Week ${category}
Wed, May 10, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, May 11, 2023 Finals Week ${category}
Thu, May 11, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, May 12, 2023 Finals Week ${category}
Fri, May 12, 2023 Game Geeks ${category}
Sat, May 13, 2023 Commencement (Fayette) ${category}
Sun, May 14, 2023 Commencement (Fayette) ${category}
Sun, May 14, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Mon, May 15, 2023 Final Grades Due By 8 A.M. ${category}
Mon, May 15, 2023 Summer Semester Begins ${category}
Tue, May 16, 2023 Chapel ${category}
Tue, May 16, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 16, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, May 17, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, May 18, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
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Fri, May 19, 2023 Eagle Day Set Up ${category}
Fri, May 19, 2023 Eagle Day Preparation  ${category}
Sun, May 21, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Mon, May 22, 2023 Eagle Day ${category}
Tue, May 23, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 23, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, May 24, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, May 25, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, May 26, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 30, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}


